DIE SET SHIELDS 15TOLL FREE (800) 298-2066 • FAX: (262) 786-3280 • E-MAIL: Sales@Gortite.com • www.Gortite.com
Date: ______________________________ For Quotation Only: _______________
Order Number: _____________________________________________________
Company Name: ____________________________________________________
Contact: __________________________________________________________
Quantity of sets needed: _____________________________________________
Address: __________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________
City: __________________________________________ State/Prov. __________
Country: ___________________________ Zip/Postal Code: __________________
Telephone: _________________________ Fax: __________________________
E-Mail: ___________________________________________________________
How to Order Die Set Shields
Die Set Shields
Unique bellows-type covers to protect ball bushing or standard die sets
1. Style Number
❏ DSA    ❏ DSA-18    ❏ DSB    ❏ DSB-18
❏ DSC    ❏ DSC-18    ❏ DSD    ❏ DSD-18
❏ DSE    ❏ DSE-18    ❏ DSF    ❏ DSF-18
❏ DSG    ❏ DSG-18
2. Dimensions
Pin Diameter of Die Set: ____________________________________________
Type of Bearing Used on Die Set: ❏ Standard Friction ❏ Ball Bushing
❏ Shoulder ❏ Sleeve
� Please fax or e-mail the completed form to the number/address shown below.
Die Shields are available in seven sizes to cover pins from 3⁄4" to 21⁄2"
diameter to completely seal out damaging dust, scale and chips.
• Bellows-type shields for standard or ball bushing die sets
• Completely seals out damaging dirt, dust, scrap and scale
• Lengthens die set life
• Provides increased operator safety
• Complete with back up mounting plate and clamp
Die set shields are manufactured from heavy-duty, oil-resistant, neoprene-
coated nylon material. The bellows-type, formed construction seals
out damaging abrasive
particles and insures
long-life operation, even
in the highest-speed
die set applications.
Die Set Shield set consists of:
two shields, two clamps, and
two backup plates
Style
Pin Standard Friction Bearings Ball Bushing Bearings
Diameter Shoulder Sleeve Shoulder Sleeve
3⁄4", 7⁄8" DSA DSA DSA
1", 11⁄8" DSB DSA DSC DSB
11⁄4" DSC DSB DSD DSD
11⁄2" DSD DSC DSE DSE
13⁄4" DSE DSD DSF DSE
2" DSF DSE DSG DSF
21⁄2" DSG DSF DSG
Dimensions
Die Set A B C D E
Shield Style (I.D.) (O.D.) (Max. Length) (Min. Length) (Collar I.D. Range)
DSA 11⁄2" 21⁄2" 11" 11⁄2" 13⁄8" to 15⁄8"
DSA - 18 18" 3"
DSB 13⁄4" 23⁄4" 11" 11⁄2" 15⁄8" to 17⁄8"
DSB - 18 18" 3"
DSC 2" 3" 11" 11⁄2" 17⁄8" to 2"
DSC - 18 18" 3"
DSD 21⁄4" 31⁄4" 11" 11⁄2" 21⁄8" to 23⁄8"
DSD - 18 18" 3"
DSE 23⁄4" 33⁄4" 11" 11⁄2" 21⁄2" to 23⁄4"
DSE - 18 18" 3"
DSF 3" 4" 11" 11⁄2" 27⁄8" to 31⁄8"
DSF - 18 18" 3"
DSG 31⁄2" 41⁄2" 11" 11⁄2" 33⁄8" to 35⁄8"
DSG - 18 18" 3"